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Women / XS / Sr B
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lydia Finn372
Peninsula

9.150 9.050 9.3009.350 36.850
2 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Annabelle Li382
Peninsula

9.250 8.550 9.6508.900 36.350
1 6 6T 1 2 

2 

Olivia Ireland111
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 8.800 8.9509.150 35.950
3 3 4 7T 3 

3 

Isabelle Mosier-Delgado116
CSC - Cambrianna

8.450 8.750 8.7509.350 35.300
10T 4 1T 10 4 

4 

Alyla Meir232
Head Over Heels

8.600 8.400 9.0509.100 35.150
8 7T 5 5 5 

5 

Haley Moore459
Twisters

8.950 8.700 9.2008.200 35.050
4 5 10 3 6 

6 

Triya Basu446
Twisters

8.700 8.400 8.9508.750 34.800
7 7T 8 7T 7T

7T

Kaelyn Pena240
Head Over Heels

8.450 8.850 8.9008.600 34.800
10T 2 9 9 7T

7T

Gabriella Maniatis235
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.300 8.4008.900 34.500
5 9 6T 11 9 

9 

Ava Luna Floisand-Ward231
Head Over Heels

8.500 7.250 9.1009.300 34.150
9 11 3 4 10 

10 

Quinn Vormbaum465
Twisters

8.850 8.150 9.0007.800 33.800
6 10 11 6 11 

11 
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